
COFFEE, TEA & CO.
Roasted by Bella Barista in nearby Wellingborough. 
All our Co�ee’s are double-shot. Deca�-available.

TEA
All our teas come from Brew Tea Co in a variety 
of flavours; from classic English to a little more fruity.

Filter Co�ee

Cafetiere Small/Large 

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte (Ordinary & Chai available).

Iced Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
With Marshmallows & Cream

Babycino

Alternative Milks: Soya, Oat

Syrup Shots: Vanilla, Caramel, gingerbread
Pumpkin Spice, Mint, and orange.

Pot for One

Pot for Two

£2.49

£4.39

Large

Kids

£4.15

£2.05

Classic: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Decaf.
Fruit & Speciality: Mint, Green, Lemon & Ginger, and Apple 
& Blackberry

Flavours: Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana.
Toppings: Bisco�, Oreos or Marshmallow.

£2.89

 £3.10/£6.25 

£3.49/£3.69

£3.69
 

£3.69

£3.69

£3.69

£3.69

£2.65

£3.69
£3.99

90p

51p

55p
 

£1.79

£2.05

£2.85
 

£3.49
£2.99
£1.29
£2.85

85p

SOFT & FIZZY.
Please help yourself to drinks and bring them 
to the counter when you’re ready to pay. 

Milkshakes.

Coca Cola/Diet Cola/Fanta
San Pellegrino

Belvoir Sparkling;
Elderflower OR Ginger Beer
Fentimans 
Frobishers
Sparkling Water Bottle
Juice Burst 
Fruit Shoot

Please see our board by the counter for today’s specials, our soup of the day and Wi-Fi password. 
Tap water is available at the cutlery station. Please ensure last orders for food are made before 3:00pm. 

For the comfort and safety of our sta� and fellow customers, Dogs are welcome OUTSIDE ONLY. 

Food & Drinks Menu
WELC      ME TO 
BIRCH TREE CAFE.
Please order and pay at the counter when 
you’re ready and we’ll bring your order to you. 
Birch Tree Cafe is run by local charity T-21, 
working to improve the employment and 
independence prospects of young adults 
who have Down’s Syndrome. 

Our team includes members who have 
Down’s Syndrome, their carers, and 
volunteers. We ask that you be patient with 
us while we  process your order. 

We hope you enjoy your time with us but if 
something isn’t quite right, please speak to 
our Manager. If you’ve had a great time with 
us, please share your experience with friends 
and like, follow, and review us. Thank you!

Find out more about T-21 
on our website or donate to 
us here! 



Food & Drinks Menu

PANINIS & TOASTIES.
All our Paninis, Toasties and Sandwiches 
come with crisps & salad. Prices below are 
Paninis/Toasties. Gluten free          available.

JACKET POTATOES.
Warming, hearty and served with salad. 

LITTLE PEOPLE’S BASKET.
Fruit Shoot or squash, a little sandwich, yoghurt, 
snack & a piece of fruit. Gluten free          available. 

PLEASE NOTE:
Gluten free         food items - 55p charge. 
Extra Toppings - 85p Charge.
If you have any questions regarding your meal, 
please ask sta� at the till. 
*Homemade soup available while stock lasts.

HOMEMADE SOUP 
& LIGHT BITES.
Try our delicious Homemade soups, lovely 
with a granary roll or scone! 

Sandwich fillings:  Ham, cheese, chicken mayo, tuna mayo, 
hummus, egg mayo.

Tuna Mayo
Chicken Mayo  
With Bacon
Grasmere Ham &  Mustard 
Free Range Egg Mayo
With Bacon
Hummus, Roasted Red Pepper
& Rocket

£7.15
 

£7.15
£7.99
£7.15
 £7.15
£7.99
£7.15

Bacon Bap
Sausage Bap
Bacon and Sausage Bap 
Breakfast Bap  (Bacon, sausage & egg) *Soup of the Day with roll

With Scone

Toasted Tea Cake             
With Jam & Butter

Assorted Crisps

£4.49
£5.99
£5.99
£6.50 £5.45

£7.15

£3.85

£1.49

Red Pesto & Mozzarella

Brie & Bacon
With cranberry 
With Caramelised onion.

Tuna & Cheese 

Grasmere Ham & Cheese 

Cheese & Red Onion

£7.65

£7.65

 £7.65

£7.65

£7.65

Plain with Butter
Coronation Chicken / Chicken Mayo / Beans
Grasmere Ham / Cheese &  Red Onion /  Tuna 
Mayo / Prawn & Marie Rose
 
Add Bacon, cheese, or coleslaw.

£7.10
£7.90

SEASONAL SALAD.
Filling and fresh salad - perfect for a sunny day!
Prawn with a Marie rose sauce / Chicken Caesar 
with caesar dressing / Olive & Feta with Balsamic 
Glaze or Vinagreta.

£9.35

54 - 85p

£5.95

£3.85
£4.79

£3.85
 

£2.20

SWEETER TREATS. 
In-house scones and locally sourced cakes. 
Please see the display cabinet for allergens 
or ask a member of sta� for details.

SANDWICHES.
Grasmere Farm &  Askers Bakery supply some of our 
tasty ingredients. White, Granary & Gluten free         available. 

BAPS.
Locally sourced Bacon and eggs, Grasmere Farm 
Sausages,  all served on Askers Bakery rolls.

Scones (Fruit, Plain & Special)
With Butter
With Cream & Jam

Cakes (See display counter)

Cookies & Flapjacks

Please ensure last orders for food are made before 3:00pm.  Please see our board behind the counter 
for our soup of the day. Tap water is available at the cutlery station with glasses.

Please make ANY ALLERGENS or DIETARY REQUIREMENTS known to sta� EVERY TIME YOU ORDER.  
 OUR FOODS ARE ALL MADE IN THE SAME KITCHEN & WE CANNOT GUARANTEE ANYTHING IS 100% 

FREE OF ANY ALLERGEN. 

*Please note, our salad’s contain carrot, edemame, tomato, 
red onion, & cucumber.


